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Female 8&U 100 Free Relay
Swim Conference Championships 231 Y A Relay CW 7/27/2023  1:09.06 F

Ava Cederholm (8) Dylan R. Winson (8)Scottie Kieffer (8) Wynn Bowers (8)
Swim Conference Championships 232 Y A Relay SLCC 7/27/2023   1:11.87 F

Ella Yeates (8) Olive Curtis (8)Piper Cook (6) Ellie Smart (8)
Swim Conference Championships 233 Y A Relay TC 7/27/2023   1:15.71 F

Scout Maxϐield (7) Ruth McNeil (8)Remi Jensen (7) Maddie Silon (8)
Gabi Dean  (8) Campbell Wolfgram  (7) Taylor Neiderhiser  (8)

Swim Conference Championships 234 Y A Relay WC 7/27/2023   1:23.54 F
Harper England (8) Evia Swaby (7)Morgan Warnock (7) Sally Elder (6)
Reagan Sadler  (7) Ella Partridge  (8) Addie Clark  (7)

Salt Lake Country Club, Oakridge @ Pepperwood5 Y A Relay PW 7/17/2023   1:39.39 F
Naomi Sandford (8) Mara Sandford (6)McKinley Pettit (7) McKayla McBride (8)

WC & OAK @ HV6 Y A Relay HVCC 6/26/2023   2:01.66 F
Evelyn West (6) Elise Campbell (7)Alexa Kuhn (8) Annie White (8)

Female 8&U 100 Medley Relay
Swim Conference Championships 231 Y A Relay CW 7/27/2023   1:25.28 F

Dylan R. Winson (8) Wynn Bowers (8)Ava Cederholm (8) Scottie Kieffer (8)
Swim Conference Championships 232 Y A Relay SLCC 7/27/2023   1:28.26 F

Piper Cook (6) Olive Curtis (8)Ella Yeates (8) Ellie Smart (8)
Swim Conference Championships 233 Y A Relay TC 7/27/2023   1:31.14 F

Ruth McNeil (8) Maddie Silon (8)Scout Maxϐield (7) Remi Jensen (7)
Gabi Dean  (8) Campbell Wolfgram  (7) Hazel Thomas  (8)

Swim Conference Championships 234 Y A Relay WC 7/27/2023   1:36.56 F
Reagan Sadler (7) Evia Swaby (7)Ella Partridge (8) Harper England (8)
Morgan Warnock  (7) Sally Elder  (6) Addie Clark  (7)

SLCC@HV5 Y B Relay HVCC 7/5/2023   1:40.01 F
Zara Vander Wilt Wallace (8) Annie White (8)Chloe Nordhoff (7) Addison West (5)

Oakridge, Pepperwood, Hidden Valley6 Y A Relay PW 6/21/2023   2:09.35 F
Mara Sandford (6) Abigail Afϐleck (8)McKayla McBride (8) McKinley Pettit (6)

Female 9-10 100 Free Relay
Swim Conference Championships 231 Y A Relay TC 7/27/2023   1:04.10 F

Penelope Wood (9) Holland Wolfgram (10)Mabel Bean (9) Vivienne Benton (9)
Emi Larson  (10) Vivienne Patch  (9) Estelle Valentiner  (10)

Swim Conference Championships 232 Y A Relay SLCC 7/27/2023   1:04.52 F
Hanna Duberow (10) Stella Butler (10)Mae Mastrorocco (10) Zoe Yeates (10)

Swim Conference Championships 233 Y A Relay WC 7/27/2023   1:07.17 F
Haylee Haradin (10) Allie Stanworth (9)Lexi Warnock (9) Kat Johnson (10)
Mahee Sondhi  (9) Dylan King  (9) Olivia Stewart  (9)

Swim Conference Championships 234 Y A Relay NC 7/27/2023   1:08.58 F
Abby Emery (10) Evelyn Watkins (9)Haven Harding (9) Teagan Stepanek (10)

Swim Conference Championships 235 Y A Relay CW 7/27/2023   1:08.77 F
Grace Lewis (9) Farrah Willey (9)Lucia Brunjes (0) Rose Bowers (10)
Elizabeth Clark  (10)

Swim Conference Championships 236 Y A Relay HVCC 7/27/2023   1:18.96 F
Gia Martello (9) Kate Zimmerman (9)Alayah Fullmer (9) Reese Diederich (10)

Salt Lake Country Club, Oakridge @ Pepperwood7 Y A Relay PW 7/17/2023   1:34.60 F
Rachel Afϐleck (10) Chloe Nash (9)Allyson Schmutz (9) Brooklyn Schmutz (9)

Female 9-10 100 Medley Relay
Swim Conference Championships 231 Y A Relay SLCC 7/27/2023   1:14.44 F

Sydney Bishop (9) Zoe Yeates (10)Claire Sherman (9) Hanna Duberow (10)
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Swim Conference Championships 232 Y A Relay TC 7/27/2023   1:14.72 F
Holland Wolfgram (10) Vivienne Benton (9)Adaline Hazel (10) Mabel Bean (9)
Penelope Wood  (9) Vivienne Patch  (9) Emi Larson  (10)

Swim Conference Championships 233 Y A Relay CW 7/27/2023   1:19.41 F
Grace Lewis (9) Rose Bowers (10)Farrah Willey (9) Quinn Turcuato (9)

NC @ TC 234 Y A Relay NC 7/12/2023   1:22.52 F
Abby Emery (10) Teagan Stepanek (10)Mariana Cabrera (9) Haven Harding (9)

Swim Conference Championships 235 Y A Relay WC 7/27/2023   1:22.71 F
Lexi Warnock (9) Mahee Sondhi (9)Kat Johnson (10) Allie Stanworth (9)
Riley Clark  (10) Dylan King  (9) Presley Hale  (9)

Swim Conference Championships 236 Y A Relay HVCC 7/27/2023   1:33.26 F
Alayah Fullmer (9) Reese Diederich (10)Gia Martello (9) Kate Zimmerman (9)

Pepperwood @ Willow Creek7 Y A Relay PW 6/7/2023   2:00.47 F
Brooklyn Schmutz (9) Allyson Schmutz (9)Rachel Afϐleck (10) McKynlee Bell (9)

Female 11-12 100 Free Relay
Swim Conference Championships 231 Y A Relay WC 7/27/2023     52.60 F

June Johnson (12) Shaye Mason (12)Madison Perry (12) Jane Elder (12)
Gwyneth Bateman  (12) Caroline Sadler  (12) Shia Hale  (12)

Swim Conference Championships 232 Y A Relay SLCC 7/27/2023     56.58 F
Ellie Moore (12) Coco Whetton (11)Sloane Lovoi (11) Abby Pearson (12)

Swim Conference Championships 233 Y A Relay TC 7/27/2023     56.65 F
Mariah White (11) Fiona Tobler (11)Portia Monson (12) Ava Zollinger (12)
Hazel Christensen  (12) Edie Wood  (12) Emma Chachas  (12) Norah Quealy  (12)

Swim Conference Championships 234 Y A Relay CW 7/27/2023     58.26 F
Ruby Coleman (12) Stella Carlisle (12)Elle McHenry (12) Chloe Cederholm (12)

Swim Conference Championships 235 Y A Relay HVCC 7/27/2023   1:02.93 F
Emily Meadows (12) Ella Schouten (11)Evangeline Vander Wilt Wallace (11) Ava Fullmer (11)

NC @ TC 236 Y A Relay NC 7/12/2023   1:06.19 F
Lydia Derrick (11) Elena Cabrera (11)Nora Lund (12) Allison Kalisz (12)

Salt Lake Country Club, Oakridge @ Pepperwood7 Y A Relay PW 7/17/2023   1:15.40 F
Carys Collings (11) Scarlett Hansen (11)Oakley Schmutz (12) Bethany Sandford (12)

Salt Lake Country Club, Oakridge @ Pepperwood8 Y A Relay OCCO 7/17/2023   1:15.52 F
Emma J. Treu (0) Nia Valdez (10)Belise Neville (0) Jade Heiner (0)

Female 11-12 100 Medley Relay
Swim Conference Championships 231 Y A Relay WC 7/27/2023   1:00.85 F

Jane Elder (12) Shaye Mason (12)June Johnson (12) Madison Perry (12)
Caroline Sadler  (12) Shia Hale  (12)

Swim Conference Championships 232 Y A Relay TC 7/27/2023   1:06.18 F
Mariah White (11) Fiona Tobler (11)Emma Chachas (12) Ava Zollinger (12)
Portia Monson  (12) Edie Wood  (12) Ruby Thomas  (12) Hazel Christensen  (12)

Swim Conference Championships 233 Y A Relay SLCC 7/27/2023   1:06.25 F
Ellie Moore (12) Abby Pearson (12)Coco Whetton (11) Sloane Lovoi (11)

Swim Conference Championships 234 Y A Relay CW 7/27/2023   1:06.31 F
Elle McHenry (12) Chloe Cederholm (12)Ruby Coleman (12) Stella Carlisle (12)

NC @ TC 235 Y A Relay NC 7/12/2023   1:14.45 F
Lydia Derrick (11) Allison Kalisz (12)Elena Cabrera (11) Nora Lund (12)

Swim Conference Championships 236 Y A Relay HVCC 7/27/2023   1:15.06 F
Eliza Cuddeback (12) Ella Schouten (11)Emily Meadows (12) Ava Fullmer (11)

Cottonwood Club @ Pepperwood7 Y A Relay PW 6/12/2023   1:31.28 F
Oakley Schmutz (12) Kinzley Toskovich (12)Bethany Sandford (12) Aspen Kimball (11)

Female 13-14 200 Free Relay
Willowcreek @ NC 20231 Y A Relay NC 6/14/2023   1:56.18 F

Jane Norman (14) Mads Page (14)Stella Manns (14) Zoe Tashjian (14)



Licensed To: Corner Canyon High School HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   8/2/2023  Page 3

Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 50  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Swim Conference Championships 232 Y A Relay WC 7/27/2023   1:57.37 F
Memphis Hale (14) Annie Dance (13)June Richards (13) Caroline Johnson (13)
Brynn Ashton  (13) Millie Morgan  (13) Rhedyn McCracken  (13)

Swim Conference Championships 233 Y A Relay SLCC 7/27/2023   2:03.54 F
Indie Merrill (14) Olivia Lee (14)Evelyn Butler (12) Lucy Jeffreys (14)

CW @ TC 234 Y A Relay TC 6/21/2023   2:03.89 F
Catherine Van de Kamp (13) Tess Gormley (13)Eden Tate (14) Bella Tate (14)

Female 13-14 200 Medley Relay
Swim Conference Championships 231 Y A Relay NC 7/27/2023   2:04.97 F

Stella Manns (14) Zoe Tashjian (14)Ellie Watkins (14) Mads Page (14)
Swim Conference Championships 232 Y A Relay WC 7/27/2023   2:12.17 F

Memphis Hale (14) Annie Dance (13)June Richards (13) Caroline Johnson (13)
Brynn Ashton  (13) Millie Morgan  (13) Rhedyn McCracken  (13)

Swim Conference Championships 233 Y A Relay TC 7/27/2023   2:12.45 F
Mazzi Wood (14) Catherine Van de Kamp (13)Eden Tate (14) Bella Tate (14)
Tess Gormley  (13) Jade Aragon  (13) Ellie Grant  (13)

SLCC @ CW 6.5.234 Y A Relay SLCC 6/5/2023   2:17.71 F
Olivia Lee (14) Margaux Annis (14)Indie Merrill (14) Lucy Jeffreys (14)

WC & OAK @ HV5 Y A Relay HVCC 6/26/2023   2:37.12 F
Ella Schouten (11) Nora Walker (14)Emily Meadows (12) Gracie Campbell (14)

WC & OAK @ HV6 Y A Relay OCCO 6/26/2023   2:58.86 F
Kate Munoz (0) Sage Anderson (0)Lexi Larson (0) Ella Love (0)

Female 15-17 200 Free Relay
Swim Conference Championships 231 Y A Relay WC 7/27/2023   1:48.57 F

Evan McPhie (16) Ellie Evensen (17)Mimi Johnson (17) Isabella Williams (15)
Macy Richards  (17) Caroline Paulson  (17) Raehil Mason  (17)

NC @ SLCC2 Y A Relay SLCC 6/17/2023   1:53.45 F
Margaux Annis (14) Kaia Merrill (17)Lucy Duberow (15) Campbell Keller (17)

Swim Conference Championships 233 Y A Relay NC 7/27/2023   1:55.55 F
Marney Phillips (16) Katelyn Norman (16)Olive Blair (13) Veronica Black (16)

Swim Conference Championships 234 Y A Relay CW 7/27/2023   1:56.19 F
Lauren Foy (16) Sophia Christiansen (17)Elizabeth Chandler (15) Audrey Thredgold (15)

Tennis Club @ Willow Creek 235 Y A Relay TC 7/5/2023 x 2:00.60 F
Kate Davies (15) Isaac Wall (15)Graham Patch (15) Della Hollingshaus (17)

Female 15-17 200 Medley Relay
Swim Conference Championships 231 Y A Relay WC 7/27/2023   2:03.55 F

Mimi Johnson (17) Isabella Williams (15)Raehil Mason (17) Evan McPhie (16)
Macy Richards  (17) Ellie Evensen  (17) Caroline Paulson  (17)

Swim Conference Championships 232 Y A Relay NC 7/27/2023   2:07.13 F
Katelyn Norman (16) Marney Phillips (16)Veronica Black (16) Violet Fautin (14)

SLCC @ CW 6.5.233 Y A Relay SLCC 6/5/2023   2:09.04 F
Swim Conference Championships 234 Y A Relay CW 7/27/2023   2:12.69 F

Lauren Foy (16) Audrey Thredgold (15)Elizabeth Chandler (15) Sophia Christiansen (17)
Tennis Club @ Willow Creek 235 Y A Relay TC 7/5/2023 x 2:14.93 F

Della Hollingshaus (17) Isaac Wall (15)Graham Patch (15) Kate Davies (15)

Male 8&U 100 Free Relay
Swim Conference Championships 231 Y A Relay SLCC 7/27/2023   1:07.02 F

Keller Clark (8) George Call (8)Charlie Jensen (8) Samuel Pearson (8)
Swim Conference Championships 232 Y A Relay TC 7/27/2023   1:09.64 F

Samuel Atzet (8) Jack Abrahams (8)Michael Curtis (8) Will Bickmore (8)
James White  (8) James Wilson  (7) Beckham Bendall  (7)
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Swim Conference Championships 233 Y A Relay NC 7/27/2023   1:09.97 F
Liam Harding (7) Warner Derrick (8)Anthony Shepard (8) Theodore Stepanek (8)
Charles Kalisz  (8)

HV @ CW 7.10.234 Y B Relay CW 7/10/2023   1:13.15 F
Wim Blemer (8) Johnny Bowers (6)Quentin Bush (8) Harvey Petre (7)

Swim Conference Championships 235 Y A Relay WC 7/27/2023   1:31.23 F
Ty Green (7) Tally Branca (7)Michael Jex (7) Miles Brady (8)
Aiden McDonough  (8) Barrett Warnock  (6)

SLCC@HV6 Y A Relay HVCC 7/5/2023   1:47.78 F
Luke Colosimo (7) Cyrus Mesdaghi (8)Cael Cunningham (7) Camden Marlowe (5)

Pepperwood @ Willow Creek7 Y A Relay PW 6/7/2023   2:09.46 F
Theo Adams (5) Wesley Miller (7)Kaito Romey (7) Ko Romey (8)

Male 8&U 100 Medley Relay
Swim Conference Championships 231 Y A Relay SLCC 7/27/2023   1:19.46 F

George Call (8) Charlie Jensen (8)Samuel Pearson (8) Keller Clark (8)
Swim Conference Championships 232 Y A Relay TC 7/27/2023   1:23.84 F

James Wilson (7) Will Bickmore (8)Samuel Atzet (8) Michael Curtis (8)
James White  (8) Jack Abrahams  (8) Winston Bickmore  (6)

NC @ TC 233 Y A Relay NC 7/12/2023   1:39.58 F
Charles Kalisz (8) Theodore Stepanek (8)Liam Harding (7) Gus Wilson (7)

Swim Conference Championships 234 Y A Relay CW 7/27/2023   1:50.11 F
Emmet Clark (8) Wim Blemer (8)Tristan Pitts (8) Jack Haverkost (7)

Swim Conference Championships 235 Y A Relay WC 7/27/2023   1:50.87 F
Ty Green (7) Tally Branca (7)Aiden McDonough (8) Michael Jex (7)
Barrett Warnock  (6) Hendrix King  (6) Harvey Dance  (6)

Pepperwood @ Willow Creek6 Y A Relay PW 6/7/2023   2:06.66 F
Anders Thorpe (7) Jacob Schmutz (7)Ko Romey (8) Wesley Miller (7)

SLCC@HV7 Y A Relay HVCC 7/5/2023   2:33.29 F
Luke Zimmerman (5) Cyrus Mesdaghi (8)Luke Colosimo (7) Camden Marlowe (5)

Male 9-10 100 Free Relay
Swim Conference Championships 231 Y A Relay SLCC 7/27/2023   1:00.23 F

Sam Jensen (10) Liam Richardson (9)William Call (10) Drake Merrill (10)
Swim Conference Championships 232 Y A Relay TC 7/27/2023   1:03.26 F

Jack Silon (9) Charlie Tower (9)Crew Bendall (10) Dane Jensen (10)
Thayne Thomas  (10) Dave Grant  (9)

Swim Conference Championships 233 Y A Relay WC 7/27/2023   1:04.11 F
Sam Elder (9) James Branca (9)Anthony Marine (9) Benjamin Engel (10)
Tagg Clark  (9) Tagg Nielson  (9) Van Swaby  (10)

Swim Conference Championships 234 Y A Relay CW 7/27/2023   1:13.30 F
Boston Cederholm (10) Mitchie Haymond (10)Jack Macintosh (10) Cash Rowe (9)

NC @ CW 6.28.235 Y A Relay NC 6/28/2023   1:13.95 F
Luca Hesse (9) Will Norman (9)Jack Kalisz (9) Graham Wilson (10)

WC & OAK @ HV6 Y A Relay HVCC 6/26/2023   1:28.95 F
Samson West (9) Jace Cuddeback (9)Luke Colosimo (7) Caleb Corcoran (9)

Salt Lake Tennis Club @ Peppperwood7 Y A Relay PW 6/26/2023   1:34.89 F
Christian Groberg (10) Owen Steele (0)Dj Miller (9) Asher Staker (10)

Male 9-10 100 Medley Relay
SLCC @ CW 6.5.231 Y A Relay SLCC 6/5/2023   1:08.89 F

Max Moore (10) Drake Merrill (10)Sam Jensen (10) Liam Richardson (9)
Swim Conference Championships 232 Y A Relay WC 7/27/2023   1:16.82 F

Sam Elder (9) Benjamin Engel (10)Tagg Nielson (9) James Branca (9)
Anthony Marine  (9) Tagg Clark  (9) Van Swaby  (10)
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Swim Conference Championships 233 Y A Relay TC 7/27/2023   1:17.73 F
Dane Jensen (10) Henry Atzet (10)Jack Silon (9) Thayne Thomas (10)
Charlie Tower  (9) Dave Grant  (9)

HV @ CW 7.10.234 Y A Relay HVCC 7/10/2023   1:20.37 F
Swim Conference Championships 235 Y A Relay NC 7/27/2023   1:25.23 F

Arthur Garrett (9) Graham Wilson (10)Jack Kalisz (9) Will Norman (9)
Swim Conference Championships 236 Y A Relay CW 7/27/2023   1:25.67 F

Cash Rowe (9) Boston Cederholm (10)Mitchie Haymond (10) Jack Macintosh (10)
Salt Lake Country Club, Oakridge @ Pepperwood7 Y A Relay OCCO 7/17/2023   1:34.01 F

Duncan Kindred (11) Daegan Fernandez (11)Grayson Riley (10) Damian Fernandez (9)
Salt Lake Tennis Club @ Peppperwood8 Y A Relay PW 6/26/2023   1:43.07 F

Tyler Coombs (10) Gabe Sandford (10)Christian Groberg (10) Owen Steele (0)

Male 11-12 100 Free Relay
Swim Conference Championships 231 Y A Relay SLCC 7/27/2023     56.37 F

Kimball Young (12) Xavier Sherman (11)Michael Lee (11) Lou Mastrorocco (12)
Swim Conference Championships 232 Y A Relay TC 7/27/2023     58.51 F

Max Carrillo (12) William Metcalfe (12)Jai Louder (12) Ben Johnson (12)
Luke Wilson  (11) Driggs Bowen  (11) David Curtis  (11) Sam Shapiro  (11)

Swim Conference Championships 233 Y A Relay CW 7/27/2023     58.65 F
Wyatt Chandler (12) Jason Shupe (12)Caleb Arico (12) Gavin Mercer (12)

WC@SLCC4 Y A Relay WC 7/10/2023   1:03.54 F
Creed Brady (12) Sam Thurman (11)Steele Metcalf (12) Brodric McCracken (11)

Swim Conference Championships 235 Y A Relay NC 7/27/2023   1:03.81 F
Tanner Enniss (11) Jack Kalisz (9)Aubrey Harding (11) Jaxon Rogers (12)

HV @ CW 7.10.236 Y A Relay HVCC 7/10/2023   1:17.62 F
Caleb Corcoran (9) Samson West (9)Hudson Sperry (12) Luca Vander Wilt Wallace (11)

Oakridge, Pepperwood, Hidden Valley7 Y A Relay PW 6/21/2023   1:18.42 F
Gabe Sandford (10) Jonas Thorpe (12)Draye Summers (11) Dylan McDonough (11)

Male 11-12 100 Medley Relay
Swim Conference Championships 231 Y A Relay CW 7/27/2023   1:04.94 F

Asher Turley (11) Gavin Mercer (12)Caleb Arico (12) Wyatt Chandler (12)
Swim Conference Championships 232 Y A Relay SLCC 7/27/2023   1:05.18 F

Jack Larson (12) Lou Mastrorocco (12)Xavier Sherman (11) Kimball Young (12)
Swim Conference Championships 233 Y A Relay TC 7/27/2023   1:06.95 F

Max Carrillo (12) Ben Johnson (12)Jai Louder (12) William Metcalfe (12)
Luke Wilson  (11) David Curtis  (11) Driggs Bowen  (11) Hank Anderson  (12)

WC@SLCC4 Y A Relay WC 7/10/2023   1:13.20 F
Creed Brady (12) Steele Metcalf (12)Sam Thurman (11) Brodric McCracken (11)

NC @ CW 6.28.235 Y A Relay NC 6/28/2023   1:18.10 F
Aubrey Harding (11) Jaxon Rogers (12)Quinn Dunlop (11) Marcus Rogers (12)

Male 13-14 200 Free Relay
Swim Conference Championships 231 Y A Relay NC 7/27/2023   1:44.13 F

Brody Rogers (14) Tiergan Enniss (14)Charlie Henshaw (14) Stockton Rogers (14)
Swim Conference Championships 232 Y A Relay TC 7/27/2023   1:48.47 F

Mason Valentiner (13) Samuel Grant (14)Dean Ockey (13) Pi Jones (13)
Swim Conference Championships 233 Y A Relay WC 7/27/2023   1:50.65 F

Kenton Brady (13) Will Stanworth (13)Shiv Sondhi (13) Beck Johnson (14)
Zachary Sadler  (14) Jaxon Haradin  (13) Calvin Bell  (14)

Cottonwood Club @ Pepperwood4 Y A Relay CW 6/12/2023   1:59.51 F
Mikey Haymond (13) Jack Clark (14)Jack Shupe (14) Andrew Shupe (14)

Salt Lake Tennis Club @ Peppperwood5 Y A Relay PW 6/26/2023   2:02.03 F
Greyson Jessop (14) Charlie Groberg (14)Kyler Gassman (13) Andrew Afϐleck (14)

SLCC @ CW 6.5.236 Y A Relay SLCC 6/5/2023   2:05.48 F
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Swim Conference Championships 237 Y A Relay HVCC 7/27/2023   2:08.77 F
Teddy Skeen (13) Cache Diederich (13)James Meadows (14) Jackson Coonradt (13)

Male 13-14 200 Medley Relay
Swim Conference Championships 231 Y A Relay NC 7/27/2023   1:59.64 F

Tiergan Enniss (14) Stockton Rogers (14)Charlie Henshaw (14) Colin Krull (13)
Tommy Alvey  (13) Cade Black  (13) Will Johnson  (14)

Swim Conference Championships 232 Y A Relay TC 7/27/2023   2:01.70 F
Pi Jones (13) Samuel Grant (14)Wylie Thomas (14) Dean Ockey (13)
Mason Valentiner  (13)

SLCC@HV3 Y A Relay SLCC 7/5/2023   2:02.53 F
Donnie Lowe (13) Rayburn Moore (14)Owen Bishop (13) Christopher Clark (11)

Tennis Club @ Willow Creek 234 Y A Relay WC 7/5/2023   2:15.70 F
Beck Johnson (14) Shiv Sondhi (13)Kenton Brady (13) Will Stanworth (13)

SLCC @ CW 6.5.235 Y A Relay CW 6/5/2023   2:17.34 F
Jack Shupe (14) Andrew Shupe (14)Jack Clark (14) John Nelden (14)

Cottonwood Club @ Pepperwood6 Y A Relay PW 6/12/2023   2:34.22 F
Grifϐin Horman (13) Andrew Afϐleck (14)Kyler Gassman (13) Charlie Groberg (14)

WC & OAK @ HV7 Y A Relay HVCC 6/26/2023   2:40.44 F
Luca Vander Wilt Wallace (11) Jackson Coonradt (13)James Meadows (14) Cache Diederich (13)

Male 15-17 200 Free Relay
Swim Conference Championships 231 Y A Relay TC 7/27/2023   1:30.74 F

Asher Vorwaller (17) Finnegan Vorwaller (16)Thomas Ockey (15) Chase Johnson (16)
Swim Conference Championships 232 Y A Relay WC 7/27/2023   1:32.15 F

Harrison Taylor (17) Tate Johnson (16)Alex Webb (16) Austin Partridge (17)
Jack Evensen  (15) Owen Richards  (15) Jackson Dance  (15)

Swim Conference Championships 233 Y A Relay CW 7/27/2023   1:41.00 F
Laiken Swensen (16) Nicholas Barber (15)Alexander Rampton (15) Conner Swensen (16)

NC @ SLCC4 Y A Relay SLCC 6/17/2023   1:51.42 F
Forest Annis (17) Zeke Sherman (15)Cole Bishop (15) Samuel Brooks (17)

Cottonwood Club @ Pepperwood5 Y A Relay PW 6/12/2023   1:55.06 F
NC @ TC 236 Y A Relay NC 7/12/2023   1:56.97 F

Joshua Schreiter (16) Oliver Oviedo (16)Elliott Engberson (16) Rhys Runnels (17)

Male 15-17 200 Medley Relay
Swim Conference Championships 231 Y A Relay TC 7/27/2023   1:41.88 F

Thomas Ockey (15) Chase Johnson (16)Finnegan Vorwaller (16) Asher Vorwaller (17)
Swim Conference Championships 232 Y A Relay WC 7/27/2023   1:45.26 F

Harrison Taylor (17) Tate Johnson (16)Owen Richards (15) Austin Partridge (17)
Alex Webb  (16) Jack Evensen  (15) Jackson Dance  (15)

Swim Conference Championships 233 Y A Relay CW 7/27/2023   1:53.58 F
Nicholas Barber (15) Conner Swensen (16)Laiken Swensen (16) Alexander Rampton (15)

SLCC @ CW 6.5.234 Y A Relay SLCC 6/5/2023   2:04.65 F
Donnie Lowe (13) Zeke Sherman (15)Rayburn Moore (14) Forest Annis (17)

Swim Conference Championships 235 Y A Relay PW 7/27/2023   2:10.97 F
Ashton Buchanan (16) Kyler Gassman (13)Andrew Afϐleck (14) C.j. Grzybowski (16)

NC @ TC 236 Y A Relay NC 7/12/2023   2:14.84 F
Rhys Runnels (17) Elliott Engberson (16)Joshua Schreiter (16) Oliver Oviedo (16)

Mixed  200 Medley Relay
Swim Conference Championships 231 Y A Relay SLCC 7/27/2023   1:48.00 F
Swim Conference Championships 232 Y A Relay NC 7/27/2023   1:49.55 F
Swim Conference Championships 233 Y A Relay CW 7/27/2023   1:57.28 F
Swim Conference Championships 234 Y A Relay TC 7/27/2023   1:59.92 F
Swim Conference Championships 235 Y A Relay WC 7/27/2023   2:05.85 F
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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 50  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Swim Conference Championships 236 Y A Relay HVCC 7/27/2023   2:10.43 F
Swim Conference Championships 237 Y A Relay OCCO 7/27/2023  2:23.26 F


